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Name	  

	  
	  

Title	  

	  
	  

#	  of	  Work	  
Days	  

	  
	  

Base	  Salary	  

	  
Pension	  

Contributions	  

Board	  
Contribution	  

for	  
Retirement	  
Bonus	  

	  
Board	  
Health	  

Insurance	  
Contribution	  

	  
Board	  Life	  
Insurance	  

Contribution	  

	  
Scott	  Kuffel	  

	  
Superintendent	  

	  
260	  

	  
$169,424.12	  

	  
$17,578.26	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Included	  in	  base	  
salary	  

	  
$13,148.16	  
+$1,500	  Vision	  
$14,583.72	  

	  
$561.60	  

	  
Tim	  Gronski	  

Director	  of	  
Support	  Services,	  
CSBO	  

	  
260	  

	  
$90,000.00	  

	  
$9,337.77	  

	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$13,148.16	  

	  
$280.80	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Mike	  Haugse	  

High	  School	  
Principal	  

	  
220	  

	  
$121,900.00	  

	  
$12,647.49	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Included	  in	  base	  
salary	  

	  
$13,148.16	  

	  
$380.64	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Nathan	  O’Dell	  

High	  School	  
Associate	  
Principal	  

	  
200	  

	  
$87,000.00	  

	  
$9,026.51	  

	  
	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$13,148.16	  

	  
$271.44	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Jeff	  Utsinger	  

High	  School	  Dean	  
of	  Students	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
200	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$68,000.00	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$7,055.20	  

	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$5,006.52	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$212.16	  

	  
Travis	  Mackey	  

High	  School	  
Athletic	  Director	  

	  
200	  

	  
$93,750.00	  

	  
$9,726.84	  

	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$13,148.16	  

	  
$293.28	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Matt	  DeBaene	  

Middle	  School	  
Principal	  
	  

	  
220	  

	  
$93,700.00	  

	  
$9,721.66	  

	   	  
$13,148.16	  

	  
$293.28	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Brian	  Hofer	  

Middle	  School	  
Assistant	  Principal	  
	  

	  
200	  

	  
$78,000.00	  

	  
$8,092.73	  

	   	  
$13,148.16	  

	  
$243.36	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Tom	  Ryerson	  

Elementary	  
Principal	  

	  
200	  

	  
$86,800.00	  

	  	  
$9,005.76	  

	  
	  

	  
$5,006.52	  

	  
$271.44	  

	  
Patrick	  Helling	  

Elementary	  
Principal	  

	  
200	  

	  
$81,000.00	  

	  
$8,403.99	  

	   	  
$5,006.52	  

	  
$252.72	  
	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Alex	  Kashner	  

Elementary	  
Principal	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
200	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$80,000.00	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$8,300.24	  

	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$13,148.16	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$249.60	  

	  


