Name	Title	# of Work Days	Base Salary	Pension Contributions	Board Contribution for Retirement Bonus	Board Health Insurance Contribution	Board Life Insurance Contribution
Scott Kuffel	Superintendent	260	\$169,424.12	\$17,578.26	Included in base salary	\$13,148.16 +\$1,500 Vision \$14,583.72	\$561.60
Tim Gronski	Director of Support Services, CSBO	260	\$90,000.00	\$9,337.77		\$13,148.16	\$280.80
Mike Haugse	High School Principal	220	\$121,900.00	\$12,647.49	Included in base salary	\$13,148.16	\$380.64
Nathan O'Dell	High School Associate Principal	200	\$87,000.00	\$9,026.51		\$13,148.16	\$271.44
Jeff Utsinger	High School Dean of Students	200	\$68,000.00	\$7,055.20		\$5,006.52	\$212.16
Travis Mackey	High School Athletic Director	200	\$93,750.00	\$9,726.84		\$13,148.16	\$293.28
Matt DeBaene	Middle School Principal	220	\$93,700.00	\$9,721.66		\$13,148.16	\$293.28
Brian Hofer	Middle School Assistant Principal	200	\$78,000.00	\$8,092.73		\$13,148.16	\$243.36
Tom Ryerson	Elementary Principal	200	\$86,800.00	\$9,005.76		\$5,006.52	\$271.44
Patrick Helling	Elementary Principal	200	\$81,000.00	\$8,403.99		\$5,006.52	\$252.72
Alex Kashner	Elementary Principal	200	\$80,000.00	\$8,300.24		\$13,148.16	\$249.60